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Collection overview

Stackable sled Lounge sled

Bar stool

Seat cushions are available
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Leaf table

Type
h 50 cm h 74 cm h 74 cm h 74 cm
Base
h 50 cm h 74 cm h 74 cm h 74 cm
‘ 79 cm 79 cm
Top ‘ @79cm | @100 cm
. 79x79 cm
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Italy

Arper SPA

Via Lombardia 16

31050 Monastier di Treviso (TV)
Italia

T +39 04227918

F +39 0422 791800
info@arper.com
www.arper.com

Commerciale ltalia
T +39 0422 791905
F +39 0422 791900
commerciale@arper.com

Export Office

T +39 0422 791 907 /902 /904 / 905 / 906 /
909/914/916 /917 /927 / 815 /872

F +39 0422 791900
sales@arper.com

Subsidiaries and Branches

USA

Arper USA Inc.

476 Broadway, Suite 2F
NY 10013 New York

T +1 (212) 647 8900
infousa@arper.com

UK

Arper UK LTD

11 Clerkenwell Road
London EC1M 5PA

T +44 (0) 20 7253 0009
london@arper.com

Japan

Arper Japan K.K.

HT Jingu Gaien Bldg.8F
Minato-ku Kita-Aoyama 2-7-22
Tokyo 107-0061

T +81-3-5775-0008

F +81-3-5775-0009
carejpn@arper.com

UAE

Arper Middle East

U-Bora Towers - Unit 1901
Business Bay

Dubai

T +971 509144800
infome@arper.com

Singapore

Arper SPA

c/o 46 Kim Yam Road, #01-09
The Herencia 239351
Singapore

T +65 98348127
singapore@arper.com

Sweden

Stockholm — Sweden
Banérgatan 10
Stockholm

T +46 733 889090
sweden@arper.com

Showrooms

Amsterdam — The Netherlands
Design Post

Cruquiusweg 111-P

1019 AG Amsterdam

T +31 (0)20 705 1555
showroom@beltane.nl

Chicago — USA

The Merchandise Mart
Space#339 - 3rd Floor
Chicago

T +1 (212) 647 8900 x1
infousa@arper.com

Cologne — Germany
Design Post KdIn
Deutz-Milheimer-Str. 22a
50679 Cologne

T +49 221 690 650
info@designpost.de

Dubai — UAE

U-Bora Towers - Unit 1901
Business Bay

Dubai

T +971 509144800
infome@arper.com

London — UK

11 Clerkenwell Road
London EC1M 5PA

T +44 (0) 20 7253 0009
london@arper.com

Milan — Italy

Via Pantano 30
20122 Milan

T +39 02 89093865
milano@arper.com

Monastier — ltaly

Arper SPA

Via Lombardia 16

31050 Monastier di Treviso (TV)
Italia

T +39 04227918

F +39 0422 791800
info@arper.com

New York — USA

476 Broadway, Suite 2F
PO Box 1683

NY 10013 New York

T +1 (212) 647 8900
infousa@arper.com

Oslo — Norway
Drammensveien 130
0277 Oslo

M +46 705 101216
norway@arper.com

Stockholm — Sweden
Banérgatan 10
Stockholm

T +46 733 889090
sweden@arper.com

Tokyo — Japan

HT Jingu Gaien Bldg.8F
Minato-ku Kita-Aoyama 2-7-22
Tokyo 107-0061

T +81-3-5775-0008
carejpn@arper.com

Meeting Hubs

Belgium

Sint-Jorisstraat 82,
8730 Beernem

T +32 50 705960
belgium@arper.com

Germany

Fruchtof Minchen

2. Innenhof, 2. Etage
Gotzinger StraBe 52b
D-81371 Miinchen

T +49 171 5548178
muenchen@arper.com



